
Teching programme for 20lSBatch

Sr.No Month Dr G.R. Bagwan Dr V.D Bakshi Dr J. Chavan
I Jan H/o medicine concept of health Nutrition and Health Respiratory cornm d isease

diseaes

2 Feb Concept of Health and disease Nutrition and Health GIT communicable disease
Epidemiological Method

J March Epidemiological Method Environment and Health Vector borne communicable
and Immunity National programme Diseases

4 Apirl Immuniation schedule Hazards of Environment and Health Non Communiable
Immuniation Disinfection National programme diseases

5 May Summer Vacation Sumrrer Vacation Summer Vacation
6 Jun Demography Fertility related Environment and Health Arthopod born comm

Statistics diseases
7 July Family planning and community Nutritional Surface infection

contraception Programme Communicable diseases
8 Aug Preventive Medicine inobst / Metrological Environment Parasitic comm diseases

paed /Ceriatrics Zoonotic diseases

9 Sep Occupational Health Hospital Waste mangement Cornmunicable diseases
r0 Oct Medical Entomology Mental Health Drug Addiction Non communicable disease
l1 Nov Health infor mation & Basic Health Role of Hortoeopathic Non-

Statistics Medicine in community Communicable disease

Medicine
t2 Dec Community Health Care Health International Health Emerging & recnrerging

education and comrnunication Prophylaetic agents infections diseases

Hahneman 's view on Health

& disease
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Teching programme 2015Batch
'l'r 2-o z-l -zo>^

Sr.No Month Dr C.R. Bagwan Dr V.D Bakshi Dr J. Chavan

1 Sep H/o medicine concePt of health Nutrition and Health Respiratory comm disease

diseaes

2 Oct 3oncept of Health and disease Nutrition and Health
GIT communicable
disease

Epidemiological Method

J Nov Epidemiologrcal Method Environment and Health
Vector borne
communicable

and Immunity National programme Diseases

4 Dec Immuniation schedule Hazards of Environment and Health Non Communiable

lmmuniation Disinfection National programme diseases

5 Jan Medical EntomologY Mental Health Drug Addiction
Non communicable
disease

6 Feb Demography FertilitY related Environment and Health Arthopod born comm

Statistics diseases

7 March Family planning and community Nutritional Surface infection

contraception Programme Communicable diseases

8 April Preventive Medicine inobst / Metrological Environment Parasitic comm diseases

paed /Geriatrics Zoonotic diseases

9 May Occupational Health Hospital Waste mangement Communicable diseases

l0 Jun Summer Vacation Summer Vacation Summer Vacation

1l July Health infor mation & Basic Heal Role of Homoeopathic Non-

Statistics Medicine in communitY Communicable disease

Medicine

t2 August Community Health Care Health International Health Emerging & recmerging

education and communication Prophylaetic agents infections diseases

Hahneman's view on Health&

disease
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Teching programme for 20158atch
\'r 2-o Q-l -zo>-z-

Sr.No Month Dr G.R. Bagwan Dr V.D Bakshi Dr J. Chavan

I Sep H/o medicine concept of health Nutrition and Health Respiratory comm disease

diseaes

2 Oct Concept of Health and disease Nutrition and Health
GIT communicable
disease

Epidemiological Method

3 Nov Epidemiological Method Environment and Health
Vector bome
communicable

and Immunity National programme Diseases

4 Dec Immuniation schedule Hazards of Environment and Health Non Communiable

Immuniation Disinfection National programme diseases

5 Jan Medical EntomologY Mental Health Drug Addiction
Non communicable

disease

6 Feb Demography Fertil ity related Environment and Health Arthopod born comm

Statistics diseases

7 March Family planning and community Nutritional Surface infection

contraception Programme Communicable diseases

8 April Preventive Medicine inobst / Metrological Environment 'arasitic comm diseases

paed /Geriatrics Zoonotic diseases

9 May Occupational Health Hospital Waste mangement Communicable diseases

l0 Jun Summer Vacation Summer Vacation Summer Vacation

1l July Health infor mation & Basic Heal Role of Homoeopathic Non-

Statistics Medicine in communitY Communicable disease

Medicine

12 August Community Health Care Health International Health Emerging & recmerging

education and communication Prophylaetic agents infections diseases
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disease
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